Arabian Show (B)

Darfo Boario Terme,

Italy

19 Jul 2008, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GHALIA AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqgab
Stud

Name: ABHA AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: SIRIA AL
TIGLIO
Colour:
Owner: Pastine

Name: KRYSTALYA
PV MAGIC

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: EYSHA EL
AZRAK

Colour:

Owner: Scharer
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